Selection Results

10/11/2019

RFQ Number 601CT0000004054 Legacy # 369RFP5071

Total Value of all Contracts: $55,000,000.00

Process Type: Federal w/o Interview
Number of Contracts: 11

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 42
Number of SOQs Received: 45

Contract Nbr:
Prime: WHITE HAWK ENGINEERING & DESIGN, LLC

Sub: BGE, INC.

Sub: BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: H.W. LOCHNER, INC.

Sub: PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.
Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: CP&Y, INC.

Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.
Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.

Sub: IEA INC.

Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.

Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.
Sub: UNINTECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC

Contract Nbr:
Prime: AGUIRRE & FIELDS, LP

Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC.
Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

Rank

Legacy # 369IDP5071

Legacy # 369IDP5072

HUB DBE
HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5073

HUB DBE
HUB DBE
HUB DBE
HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5074

HUB DBE
HUB DBE
HUB DBE

Legacy # 369IDP5075

HUB DBE
HUB DBE
HUB DBE



Contract Nbr:
Prime: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.
Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: WSP USA INC.

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.

Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.
Sub: VRX INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: CIVIL ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: BARTLETT & WEST INC.
Sub: BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.

Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
Sub: VRX INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.

Sub: IEA INC.
Sub: MV ENGINEERING, INC.
Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

Contract Nbr:
Prime: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC.

Sub: AGUIRRE & FIELDS, LP
Sub: AKV CONSULTANTS, LLC
Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
Sub: VRXINC.

Contract Nbr:

Prime: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
Sub: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.
Sub: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

Legacy #

HUB
HUB
HUB

Legacy #

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

Legacy #

HUB
HUB

Legacy #

HUB
HUB
HUB

Legacy #

HUB
HUB

HUB

Legacy #

369I1DP5076

DBE
DBE
DBE

369IDP5077

DBE
DBE
DBE
DBE

369IDP5078

DBE
DBE

3691DP5079

DBE
DBE
DBE

3691DP5080
10

DBE
DBE

DBE
369IDP5200
11



Responsive Firms

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

GARVER, LLC

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.
OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.

AKV CONSULTANTS, LLC

MODJESKI AND MASTERS, INC.

WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.

CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

BGE, INC.

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
VRX INC.

IEA INC.

ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.

BARTLETT & WEST INC.

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.
OTHON, INC.

LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

MV ENGINEERING, INC.

P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.
LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P.
HARDESTY & HANOVER, LLC
CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.
COSTELLO, INC.

CIVILCORP, LLC

NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC.

LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.
S & B Infrastructure, Ltd.

DECON LLC

KENALL INC.

HUB
HUB

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB
HUB

HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB
HUB

DBE
DBE

DBE
DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE
DBE

DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE
DBE

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42



