

## **Selection Results**

10/11/2019

RFQ Number 601CT0000004054

Legacy # 369RFP5071

Rank

Total Value of all Contracts: \$55,000,000.00

Process Type: Federal w/o Interview

**Number of Contracts: 11** 

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 42

Number of SOQs Received: 45

Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5071	
Prime: WHITE HAWK ENGINEERING & DESIGN, LLC	1	
Sub: BGE, INC.		
Sub: BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOCIATES, INC.		
Sub: H.W. LOCHNER, INC.		
Sub: PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.		
Sub: WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.		
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5072	
Prime: CP&Y, INC.	2	
Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5073	
Prime: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.	3	
Sub: IEA INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE	
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5074	
Prime: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.	4	
Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: UNINTECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC	HUB DBE	
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5075	
Prime: AGUIRRE & FIELDS, LP	5	
Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE	
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE	

Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5076
Prime: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.	
Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC	HUB DBE
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5077
Prime: WSP USA INC.	
Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: VRX INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5078
Prime: CIVIL ASSOCIATES, INC.	
Sub: BARTLETT & WEST INC.	
Sub: BRIDGEFARMER & ASSOCIATES, INC.	
Sub: BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.	
Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: VRX INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5079
Prime: STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.	
Sub: IEA INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: MV ENGINEERING, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5080
Prime: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC.	1
Sub: AGUIRRE & FIELDS, LP	HUB DBE
Sub: AKV CONSULTANTS, LLC	HUB DBE
Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.	
Sub: VRX INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy # 369IDP5200
Prime: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.	1

Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
Sub: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.
Sub: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

espons	ive Firms			
Prime	GARVER, LLC			12
Prime	PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.			13
Prime	OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB	DBE	14
Prime	AKV CONSULTANTS, LLC	HUB	DBE	15
Prime	MODJESKI AND MASTERS, INC.			16
Prime	WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.			17
Prime	FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.			18
Prime	CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC			19
Prime	BGE, INC.			20
Prime	TEXAS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	HUB	DBE	21
Prime	VRX INC.	HUB	DBE	22
Prime	IEA INC.	HUB	DBE	23
Prime	ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB	DBE	24
Prime	BARTLETT & WEST INC.			25
Prime	JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.			26
Prime	OTHON, INC.	HUB	DBE	27
Prime	LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	28
Prime	BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.			29
Prime	LJA ENGINEERING, INC.			30
Prime	MV ENGINEERING, INC.	HUB	DBE	31
Prime	P.E. STRUCTURAL CONSULTANTS, INC.	HUB	DBE	32
Prime	LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P.	HUB	DBE	33
Prime	HARDESTY & HANOVER, LLC			34
Prime	CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.	HUB	DBE	35
Prime	COSTELLO, INC.			36
Prime	CIVILCORP, LLC	HUB	DBE	37
Prime	NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC.			38
Prime	LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.			39
	S & B Infrastructure, Ltd.			40
Prime	DECON LLC	HUB	DBE	42
Prime	KENALL INC.	HUB	DBE	42